
 
 

BAGILLT COMMUNITY COUNCIL MEETINGS 
 

PHYSICAL VENUE WILL BE THE  
 

COMMUNITY LIBRARY, GADLYS LANE, BAGILLT, CH6 6EQ 
 

ON THE FOLLOWING DATES AT 7.00 P.M. 
 

Wednesday 10th January, 2024 

Wednesday 14th February, 2024 

Wednesday 13th March, 2024 

Wednesday 10th April, 2024 

Wednesday 8th May, 2024 

Wednesday 12th June, 2024 

Wednesday 10th July, 2024 

Wednesday 11th September, 2024 

Wednesday 9th October, 2024 

Wednesday 13th November, 2024 

 

*Meeting are subject to change, notices and website will be updated accordingly. 
 

AN AGENDA WILL BE DISPLAYED AT LEAST 3 CLEAR DAYS PRIOR TOTHE 
MEETING IN THE COMMUNITY LIBRARY & ON THE COUNCIL WEBSITE 

www.bagilltcommunitycouncil.gov.uk 

 

PRESS AND PUBLIC ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND  
 

(Please contact the Clerk, at least 3 clear working days prior to the meeting, 
if you wish to attend remotely and a Zoom link can be emailed) 

 

AGENDAS WILL BE PROVIDED FOR THOSE ATTENDING 
 

If there are any local concerns, please contact your local 
Councillor, contact details are on the website. 

http://www.bagilltcommunitycouncil.gov.uk/

